relais SFR
ELESTA
C
A
T
A
L
O

• all relays are 100% computer tested
Catalog 20212
type number key
option
A = Mechanical Position Indication
F = Free Wheel Diode
L = Electrical Position Indication
B = NO Lockable / Normal Push Button
M = Magnetic blow out (only for SFR 123)
coil voltages
006 VAC
012 VAC
024 VAC
048 VAC
115 VAC
230 VAC
006 VDC
012 VDC
024 VDC
048 VDC
110 VDC
220 VDC
SFR 143  A  024VDC
relay version
order samples